
PACHET CURATENIE 1760

I.D.: 104379980

Data publicarii	16.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.862,90 RON - 4.862,90 RON

Descriere: SAPUN 5L Bucata - H87 19 6 38.00 228.00 271.32 2 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 10 6.49 64.90 77.23 3 SACI 60L Bucata - H87 19 10 7.49 74.90 89.13 4 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 15 12.50 187.50 223.13 5 MOP MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 10 28.00 280.00 333.20 6 MOP BBC Bucata - H87 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 7 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR Bucata - H87 19 10 18.00 180.00 214.20 8 HARTIE IG. DISPENSER Bucata - H87 19 60 8.80 528.00 628.32 9 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 400 7.80 3 120.00 3 712.80 10 MATURA PVC Bucata - H87 19 4 19.90 79.60 94.72
